
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

19 

#07 

76 

61 

88 

32 

96 

44 

55 

2 

Name 

Alex Scaler 

Chris Barry 

Gary Kittell 

Walter Popiak 

Colin Lawrence 

Dan Grace 

John Melican 

Richard LoDuca 

Robert Gray 

Richard Johnson Jr 

Class 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

F5 

F5 

F5 

Region 

SJR 

NER 

GLN 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NYR 

NYR 

NER 

Member_ID 

163644-3 

495143 

160471 

464857 

261532_0 

63991 

484584 

201138_1 

521551 

259975 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

8 

5 

1 

Diff 

3.436 

4.661 

22.615 

23.592 

1:25.696 

1:27.329 

7 Laps 

10 Laps 

14 Laps 

Total Tm 

20:33.250 

20:36.686 

20:37.911 

20:55.865 

20:56.842 

21:58.946 

22:00.579 

11:02.975 

20:05.194 

2:13.011 

Best Tm 

1:20.706 

1:21.296 

1:21.488 

1:22.629 

1:22.218 

1:25.214 

1:27.254 

1:21.142 

1:21.890 

2:12.562 

Make-Model 

Mysterian CM2/Green 

Citation Citation FV/Orange 

Caracal D/SB/Black 

CITATION 95V/RED & WHITE 

BRD AFV/Black/Red 

Citation 93V/Black 

mysterian m3 fv/red/bk 

Invader QC-1/blue/white 

Invader QC-1/White 

Red Devil 97 Red Devil/Red 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (1:20.706) for FV by Alex Scaler. 

Time Prov 1732 Time Final 1818 

Printed: 7/7/2018 6:53:47 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Laurie Sheppard, Chief Steward / Terry Hanushek, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

3.436 

Avg. Speed 

74.437 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.706 

Best Speed 

75.831 

Best Lap by 

19 - Alex Scaler 

New England Majors @ TSMP 

Grp 5 - FV, F5 

Race 1 #18-M-5492-S 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 17:09:58 

Thompson Road Course - Long 1.700 miles 

7/7/2018 05:20 PM 

New England Region

New England Majors @ TSMP

Official Race Results


